
             Barbados 2021 Calendar

1 Jan Fri New Year's Day

21 Jan Thu Errol Barrow Day

2 Apr Fri Good Friday

5 Apr Mon Easter Monday

28 Apr Wed National Heroes Day

1 May Sat May Day

24 May24 May Mon Whit Monday

1 Aug Sun Emancipation Day

2 Aug Mon Kadooment Day

3 Aug Tue Emancipation Day Holiday

30 Nov Tue Independence Day

25 Dec Sat Christmas Day

26 Dec Sun Boxing Day


